
 3rd HKSTP Internship Career Expo @ HKU

List of Exhibitors 

Exhibitor No. Company Name Company Website

1 AppoTech Limited http://www.appotech.com/

2 Assetonchain Technology Limited http://assetonchain.com/

3 BCONDUIT LTD http://www.bconduit.com

4 Beghelli Asia Pacific Ltd http://www.beghelliasia.com

5 Bloombase http://www.bloombase.com

6 CityTone Technology Limited http://www.citytone.com.hk/

7 Clustertech Limited http://www.clustertech.com

8 Compathnion Technology Limited http://www.compathnion.com

9 Eats365 Solutions Limited http://www.eats365pos.com

10 Fano Labs Limited http://www.fano.ai

11 FreeD Group Limited https://marketplace.travelflan.com/

12 Geb Impact Technology Corporation Limtited http://www.gebimpact.com

13 Growgreen Limited http://www.growgreen.hk

14

Hong Kong Applied Science and Technology Research 

Institute Company Limited http://www.astri.org

15 Hong Kong EV Power Limited http://www.hkevpower.com

16 Hututa Technologies Limited http://www.hututa.com/

17 Imsight Medical Technology Company Limited http://www.imsightmed.com/

18 INNOPLAY LIMITED http://www.innoplay.com.hk

19 Io & T Limited http://www.io-nt.com/education/

20 Mad Head App Limited http://www.madhead.com

21 MedEXO Robotics (Hong Kong) Company Limited http://www.medexorobotics.com

22 Media Explorer Limited http://www.me.hk

23 Novoheart Limited http://www.novoheart.com

24 Onwards Media Group HK http://www.onwardsmediagroup.com

25 Pacific Telecom & Navigation Limited http://www.ptn-hk.com

26 PAL Surface Treatment Systems Limited http://www.pstshk.com

27 Pantarei Design Limited http://www.pantarei-design.com

28 Persona Surgical Modelling Co. Ltd http://www.persona3d.com.hk

29 Radica Systems Limited http://www.radicasys.com/

30 Red Soldier Limited http://www.redso.com.hk

31 RISKSIS TECHNOLOGY http://www.risksis.com

32 S Square System Limited https://www.ssquaresystem.com/en/

33 Shopping Plus Limited https://www.mr3.space/

34 SkinData Limited http://www.skindata.co

35 SoldEazy http://www.holistictec.com

36 Sucabot MedTech International Limited http://www.sucabot.com/

37 Swivel Software Limited http://www.swivelsoftware.com

38 UFinance Asia Limited https://www.ufinance.co/

39 Visiona MedTech International Limited https://visionamed.com/

40 Vita Green Pharmaceutical (HK) Ltd. http://vitagreen.com

41 Well Being Digital Limited http://www.wbd101.com/

42 XDYNAMICS LIMITED https://www.xdynamics.com/

43 XGATE Corporation Limited http://www.xgate.com
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